NATIONAL Assessment Co.	ure Services 🧽	' + Ja(*). ₁		757	
Date In: 24/12/19	Jeb description	Date &T	une Completed	Done l	o.
Ref No NA/CTE19022 623/	SAS e-filing				
Vch No 51195307	E-mail (within 8hrs	AIC 2hrs;			
DOA 23/12/19 181	o i-Motor Claim I	Form ;			
		/ithin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD TP (Reporting Only)	i-Photo Uploade	ed			
TDI	Assessment/Surve	y Report			765425 0
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to Owner/W	/ksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel:	Fax:		JI = Warran
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SKM 7232C	, INC()/Non	-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Ty	ре: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21	-79%. F: 80-1009	%]	S2_00.LS2
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES (/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	\$1,000 () / \$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-			Patrone in Albania and	£ 4.	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's	information strictly Confid	lential & Strictly NO r	efer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In					
		(); Towing Co.	7)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	oice: YES () / NO	(), Towning Co.			
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616	6)	Date&Ti	me Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		10-00		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:	> \$3000] ()			74	
The state of the s		W			
Injury:		water to be the part of the same	VINTE DE VICE		
Date/Time Actions		0.00		<u> </u>	
					-
		235			
				Transest	Amt (S
NA300014	5	nvoice Preparation (Checklist	Anit (\$)	Add Bi
Too CP 27 Should be seen about the control will be a	1)		(\$30);		
laimant's Particulars :-		DA : Damage Assessment TF : Towing Fee	(\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4	5	
river/Owner:	(4)	FT : Follow-Through Surve	y \$12	0	
ontact No:	5)	FT : Follow-Through Surve For claiming against INC O	y (Resurvey) \$39 rdy (wef 10 Jan 2005)	-	
		TR: Re-inspection	57	-	
amaged Portion:		N1 : Idac DA + SMRT Sur NTUC Additional Services		0	
C Cheeled by (Var. In Channe)		OD*			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt All *N6: Repair Co-ordination	owance \$	The second second	
	10 FEB 20 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	*N7: Post Repair Inspection	\$2	5	
uditors' Comments :-		*N8: DV / Collect Excess C		11/1	
it, 1;	9	TP (N11): TP (Non INC) a) N12: Idac Mobile	gainst INC 32		
nt. 2 / 3:	The state of the s	ivoice dated	Fee Charged	THE REAL PROPERTY.	the ory
20000 STANSOV	11	voice dated	Fee Charged	11199	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

Market Bit and Charles	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	24/12/2019 17:18	
Date Of Accident	23/12/2019 18:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	BETWEEN NORTH BRIDGE RD AND PARLIAMENT PLACE	
Country/State of Loss	SINCADORE	

Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV9530T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LA RENTALS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	
Email Address	FIONA@LAYAUTO.COM
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93874666
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMHCSNA00000451900

Cover Note Number

Name of Driver KOH CHIEW LIAN NRIC No SXXXX998B Date Of Birth 07/11/1961 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 22/10/1979

40 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-93874666 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 10 LORONG 28 GEYLANG #06-07 SINGAPORE

Postcode

398415

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

red OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

2

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0.3620

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

YES

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM7232C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR CHU LOO TONG

Name of Driver

96674367

Contact Number

NRIC/Passport Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 19

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes: and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

nplying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders. (ii) for co

Policyholder

AUS

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

georting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN

KETCH PLAN	1010	K	1 1	
F	_11	(B)	1	4-
*	A			E
5				_
8:80V95307 B:SKM7232C	7 1	1	1	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES C	F THE ACCIDENT	Į.	I	
Attech	with Police	e Report		
I was	going el	rarient ou	111 green	light
ahead, s	nolclerly 4	hicle Do	ame out	hon the
right and	Crashed or	so my Ver	N.C. C.C.	
		-15		
	170.000.000.000.000.000.000.000		white any and	
A				
CLARATON				
ve decade the horestade particu	lars are true in every resp	ect,		17
Contract of the second	Stubi	we).	Lo	1
icyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	also other intend	Reporting Centre	Personnel's Signature

Date & Time

NRIC/Fity No.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

<u>IMPORTANT NOTE</u>: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AME	NDMENTS:				
	Original Report No : MNA119169330 -	Vehicle Registration No: SJV 9530T				
	Name(as shown in NRIC): KOH CHIEU LIAN	- 0000				
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate					
	Address : BIKIO Lorong 1	8 GEYLang #06-07 Singapore(3984 S)				
	Contact (Tel) :	Mobile No.: 93874666				
	Email Address : ENO - Email					
	Date of Accident : 23/12/2019	Time of Accident :				
	Place of Accident : Between North	eridge road and Parliament Place				
	Insurance Company: ehing taipi	ng,				
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENT	'S:				
	Error in VEH DEJAIL.					
	<u> </u>					
	(i)					
	ii and the second secon					
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Para Suraus NRIC/FINNo.: S9526439F Date: 24/12/19				



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

)	PARTICULARS OF PI	ERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENT	S:
	Original Report No	: MNA119169330	Vehicle Registration No:SJV 9530T
		KOH CHIEW LIAN	NRIC/FIN/Passport No : S 1490998B
		ehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as a	
į,	Address	BIK 10 Lorong 28 Gey	Lang #06-07Singapore(39815
	Contact (Tel)	: 9 —	Mobile No.:93874666
	Email Address	NO EMAIL	
	Date of Accident	: 24/12/2019	Time of Accident :1810
	Place of Accident	: Between North Bridge	Road and parliament place
	Insurance Company	: Chim taiping	
	I have made a report make the following	amendments:	t and would like to include additional information o
	Policyholder / Drive Date:	r's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Pareswar NRIC/FINNo.: \$9526439£ Date: 24/12/11



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

4)	PARTICULARS OF PERS	ON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS				
	Original Report No :	MNA119169330-02	_Vehicle Registration No: _	51195307		
	Name(as shown in NRIC) :	KOH CHIEW LIAN	_NRIC/FIN/Passport No:_	5xxxx998B		
		(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate				
	Address :	BLK 10 LOR 28 GE	YCANIG #06-0	7Singapore()		
	Contact (Tel) :_		_Mobile No. : _ 93874	:666		
	Email Address : _					
		23/12/19				
	Place of Accident :	NORTH BRIDGE RD	& PARCIAME	NT PLACE		
	Insurance Company: _	CHINA TAIPINIG				
3)		ATION / AMENDMENTS:				
	I have made a report or make the following amo	the above mentioned accident and ments:	and would like to include ad	lditional information or		
	AMEND	policy NO				
			Hym 3	7/12/19		
	Policyholder / Driver's S Date:	iignature	Reporting Centre Personame: NRIC/FINNo.:			

Date:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 23/12	2019 (DD/MM/YYY	Y). TIME: (6 :_	OS (HH:MM)	
LOC	ATION: Between	North Bridge	Road and	Parliament	Place
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	57405307			
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	27142201			
	b)INSURANCE COMP	ANY: China To	(IPING)		
		DMHCSHA0000C	451900		
	d) POLICY TYPE: (CON	APREHENSIDE / THIRD PA	RIV THIRD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT	
	eJMAKE & MODEL:_		21118		
		OUPE / MPV /V AN / LORE Y: (PRIVATE / COMMERC			
	h)PURPOSE OF USING		Hier	re)	
		UNDER YOUR OWN INSU	200	-	
		(THIRD PARTY CLAIM / &	The second secon		
2.	INSURED / POLICY HO	011 201 012 012		3	
	AJNAME: LA Ren	tals Pte Ltd	(MALE	/ FEMALEL	
		y Guan Road	CONTACT: 9	3874666	
	CIADDRESS: 21 TO	in Guain Road	East #01	-1617	
	S_	006609		- N	
0.1.0	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF	DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	DLDER		
the of passenga	DRIVER Koh C	niew Llan	MANE	/ FEMALE)	
(Including driver)	PINDIC/CIN/DATEDOD	S 1490998F	CONTACT	/ FEWALE!	
(1) male	CIADDRESS BIK 10		neulana -	406-07	
	\$ 39	BALS	0.0		
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: 0	7/11/196/100/	MM/YYYY)		
	e)OCCUPATION: (IND	OOR / OUTDOOR!			
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING E				
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMI	PLOYEE OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANY?	(YES (NO)	
2		P OF THE DRIVER WIT		ther	
5.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DI	N: (CHAR / RAINING /	OTHERS		
6	WAS ANYBODY INJURE				
	CUREPORTED TO POUC	E WEST NOT		0.1.	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE	WHICH POLICE STATION	1raffic	Police_	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE			0.1.	
ele de bedrandes	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	CHO 100 long	_MODEL: BN	100	
bedieding which	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	2.KIII 1925C	00111019	6674367	
1 male	G) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	KI:	CONTACT:	66 1120 1	
0.58			MODEL:		
in of being mile	al DRIVER'S NAME		MODEL.		
I ring dente	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: e) DRIVER'S NAME: 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	RT-	CONTACT:		
_					
		6	1- 0	1 6.7	
	2h	nail = fiona@layauto	. Com / Joela	layauto.com	
		a _x =	1		
	7				

VIDEO =



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

Motor Hire Car

MZ4061/B

E SN

AN0606A

Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

nor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00000451900

Engine No.: 3ZZ4968394 Cha. No. MR053ZEE106166227

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

LA RENTALS PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

Excess Sect. II

\$\$2,000.00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore),

\$\$4,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

ntitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

ANY EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY

ANY AUTHORISED HIRER/DRIVER

6. Limitations as to use "

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. LAY AUTO PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Ho Li Hwa non-Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com



Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. Make / Model SJV9530T TOYOTA / COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO Vehicle Type: Vehicle Attachment 1: Z10 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Motor Car No Attachment Normal MR053ZEE106166227 Petrol 3ZZ4968394 Motor No.: 1598 cc Power Rating: Maximum Power Output: 80.0 kW (107 bhp) Maximum Laden Weight: 1630 kg 1195 kg 2009 25 Feb 2010 A - Car (1600cc & below) Quota Premium: COE Expiry Date: \$20,501.00 24 Feb 2020 Road Tax Expiry Date: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 24 Feb 2020 24 Feb 2020 Inspection Due Date: 24 Feb 2021 31 Jan 2020 CO2 Emission: CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount:

LA RENTALS PTE LTD

. .

21 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-16/17 TOH GUAN CENTRE SINGAPORE 608609

TEL: 6462-5828 FAX: 6523-6609 UEN NO 201838059Z

Rental Agreement Number: LA 11092019014
This agreement is made on (Date) 11 9 6 between (Name) LA RENTALS PTE LTD
(Registration No.) 201838059Z , a company incorporated in Singapore with its registered officer at 21 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-16/17 TOH GUAN CENTRE S608609 (hereinafter called the "OWNER") which expression shall where the context so admits, include the successor(s) in title and after
called the "HIRER") in respect of the hire of the motor vehicle ("THE VEHICLE") for the period ("THE PERIOD") at the rate of the hire rental ("THE RENTAL") set out in the schedule of this agreement ("THE SCHEDULE") and upon the terms and conditions stated hereunder.
SCHEDULE OF AGREEMENT
1. PARTICULARS OF THE VEHICLE a. Make/Model : Totata AHiS
b. Registration Number : STV 9530 T
c. Chassis Number : As per Los cord.
d. Engine Number : HS LEV LOS COO
2. COMMENCEMENT
a. Effective Date : 11 - 9 - 19
b. Expiry Date : 10 - 3 - 20
3. HIRE RENTAL
a. Security Deposit : \$500 / 1 Dontal at
b. Daily Hire Rates : \$501- +CC GOOG KEITICE
a. Security Deposit : \$5001- b. Daily Hire Rates : \$501- c. Additional Charges : NIT End Contract.
4. DRIVERS
1 st Oriver
Hame : Koh Chiew Lian
0.0.8 : 7-11-1961
License No. : S1470998B
Contact No. : 969 7 1066
SIGNATORY OF HIRER:
Auster
Chr